
Actualización 
de precios

Cantidad Precios actuales Nuevos precios

25 folios

50 folios

100 folios

300 folios

500 folios

1,000 folios

2,500 folios

5,000 folios

10, 000 folios

$390.00

$490.00

$899.00

$1,350.00

$1,650.00

$2,750.00

$5,350.00

$9,350.00

$16,350.00

$490.00

$590.00

$1,080.00

$1,650.00

$1,950.00

$3,150.00

$6,150.00

$10,650.00

$18,550.00
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